DROSCAND

ORFS 45° BEND FEMALE

4492-XX

Part No.

44921212
44921612
44921616
44922020
44922424

www.hydroscand.lv

Hose ID
3/4"

m

m
11/4"
11/2"

Product info

Product info2

ORFS sealing

Stainless steel

Product group 440

Connection

Type

Material

ORFS

45°

Steel

Thread
13/16"-12 UN
17/16"-12 UN
17/16"-12 UN
111/16" - 12 UN
2"-12 UN
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